0049-3200-100 ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II / ASTRO 25 IP Modem II Install Guide Rev. H
1
ASTRO 25 ANALOG MODEM II
ASTRO 25 IP MODEM II
&
 GTR 8000 PORT EXPANDER
Installation Guide
0049-3200-100 ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II / ASTRO 25 IP Modem II Install Guide Rev. H

0049-3200-100 ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II / ASTRO 25 IP Modem II Install Guide Rev. H
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Motorola Numbers
0100-3200-100
ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II, DC Powered System bundle
includes Full Modem functionality, DC Power cord,
External Interconnect bundle*, SCSI interconnect cable. DS01003200100
0100-3200-105
ASTRO 25 IP Modem II, DC Powered System bundle
includes Full IP functionality, DC Power cord, External
Interconnect bundle*, SCSI interconnect cable.
DS01003200105
0100-3200-110
GTR 8000 Port Expander, DC Powered System bundle
includes DC Power cord, External Interconnect bundle*,
SCSI interconnect cable. DS01003200110
Optional / Spare Parts
Modem
TEL-6209548100010
V.3600, RM, UI, MODEM, Spare part only used with the
ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II Bundle (0100-3200-100 Only) DQTEL6209548100010
Cables
0057-3200-1EB
CABLES, EXTERNAL INTERCONNECT BUNDLE
(Replacement Bundle includes V.24, MIC, Spkr & 8 Wire
interconnect cables) DS005732001EB
0057-3200-100                    CABLE, SCSI INTERCONNECT, 2' (Replacement Item) DS00573200100
0057-3200-110                    CABLE, DC POWER, LUGS (Replacement Item) DS00573200110
0057-3200-111
CABLE, AC POWER, EXTERNAL BRICK, 110/240VAC,
Optional item not included with base units. Allows unit to
be powered by External AC power source, include US
power cord DS00573200111
0057-3200-112
CABLE, POWER ADAPTER, MOTOROLA 3084818Y02 -
GAIM, 8”, Optional Item not included with base systems,
allows the unit to be powered using the AUX power
interface on the GTR 8000. DS00573200112
62680-02 CABLE, 7ft CTP Configuration cable, F/DB25
0049-3200-100 ASTRO 25 Analog Modem II / ASTRO 25 IP Modem II Install Guide Rev. H
6
Contact Information